Wheel Bead Seat Inspection
Early crack detection allows you to repair or replace
damaged wheels before bigger problems develop.
With Zetec’s Bead Seat Probes, you can inspect this
region with only one pass around the wheel, greatly
increasing throughput.
Airframe Fastener Row Inspection
Rapidly detect longitudinal fatigue cracks between

with other inspection methods.
General Specifications Environmental Tests
Ordering Information
Voltage: 100  to 240 VAC, Auto-Switching
Frequency: 50 to 60 Hz
Output Voltage: 15 VDC
Maximum Power: 40 W
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to 45°C (14°F to 113°F)
Storage Temperature Range: -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F)
(w/out batteries)
Relative Humidity: 95% non-condensing
CE mark is an attestation of the conformity with all applicable
directives and standards of the European Community. WEEE,
RoHS.
As per MIL-STD-810G
Cold Storage - 502.5 procedure I
Cold Operation - 502.5 procedure II
Heat Storage - 501.4 procedure I
Heat Operation - 501.4 procedure II
Temperature Shock - 503.5 procedure II
Vibration - 514.6 procedure I
Transit Drop - ISTA 1G
Drop Test - 516.6 procedure IV, 1.2 m (4 ft) with cover
Accessories Ordering Information
111A801-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_26-PIN_TO_26-PIN_
SURF-X_ARRAY_PROBES_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 26-Pin Lemo to 26-Pin
Lemo Surface Array Probe
111A802-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_12-PIN_
GE_SCANNER_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 12-Pin
Lemo Rotating Scanners
111A803-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_16-PIN_
OLYMPUS_SCANNER_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 16-Pin
Lemo Rotating Scanners
111A804-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_
MICRODOT_PROBES_6FT
6ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to Coaxial
Microdot Probes
111A805-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_TRIAX_
PROBES_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to Triaxial
Fischer Probes
111A806-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_3-PIN_
ZETEC_PROBES_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 3-Pin
Zetec Probes
111A807-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_4-PIN_
FISCHER_PROBES_1FT
1 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 4-Pin
Fischer Probes
111A810-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_18-PIN_
ZETEC_SCANNER_6FT
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 18-Pin
Lemo Zetec Rotating Scanners
111A901-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-SF
Fully integrated single frequency handheld Eddy Current
system featuring 1 input and 32 active channels on up to 2 coil
probes. Supports Conductivity. System purchase includes: MIZ-
21C unit, 2 battery packs, AC adapter, cover, stand, USB flash
drive with user manual, certification, and hard carrying case.
111A902-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C
Fully integrated dual frequency handheld Eddy Current system
featuring 1 input and 64 active channels on up to 2 coil probes.
Supports Conductivity and Rotating Scanner. System purchase
includes: MIZ-21C unit, 2 battery packs, AC adapter, cover,
stand, USB flash drive with user manual, certification, and hard
carrying case.
111A903-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-ARRAY
Fully integrated dual frequency handheld Eddy Current system
featuring 3 inputs and 192 active channels on up to 32 coil
probes. Supports Conductivity, Rotating Scanner, and Surface
Array. System purchase includes: MIZ-21C unit, 2 battery packs,
AC adapter, cover, stand, USB flash drive with user manual,
certification, and hard carrying case.
111A904-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-SF_WIRELESS-LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C-SF.
111A905-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C_WIRELESS-LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C.
111A906-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-ARRAY_WIRELESS-LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C-ARRAY.
Specifications included in this document are subject to change.
Find cracks and flaws on complex components in real
time